Plate side
Extension stroke end adjuster
Retraction stroke end adjuster
RoHS
Bore size
Stroke [mm]
Adjuster
Adjuster mounting position

MXJ12: M5 x 19
MXJ16: M5 x 22
How to Order
12 AMXJZ
Dimensions
10C
11A
CAT.ES20-252A 2020-8
B C
A
B
A
C
B C
A
B
A
C
Auto Switch Proper Mounting Position (Detection at stroke end)
MXJ Series
Auto Switch Mounting
Solid state auto switch
D-M9
D-M9W
D-M9A
Solid state auto switch
D-M9
D-M9W
D-M9A
Solid state auto switch
D-M9V
D-M9WV
D-M9AV
Solid state auto switch
D-M9V
D-M9WV
D-M9AV
[mm]
Model
A B C
Stroke Stroke Stroke
10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50
MXJ12 16 8 8 8 26 28 38 58 6 6 6 6
MXJ16 16 10 10 10 26 30 40 60 6 6 6 6
[mm]
Model
A B C
Stroke Stroke Stroke
10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50
MXJ12 18.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 28.5 30.5 40.5 60.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5
MXJ16 19 13 13 13 29 33 43 63 9 9 9 9
[mm]
Model
A B C
Stroke Stroke Stroke
10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50
MXJ12 16 8 8 8 26 28 38 58 4 4 4 4
MXJ16 16 10 10 10 26 30 40 60 4 4 4 4
[mm]
Model
A B C
Stroke Stroke Stroke
10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50 10 20 30 50
MXJ12 18.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 28.5 30.5 40.5 60.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5
MXJ16 19 13 13 13 29 33 43 63 7 7 7 7
Lead wire, in-line entry (Without adjuster)
Lead wire, in-line entry (With adjuster)